Bimetal Bearings Limited
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Folio No
BLK00321
BLN01042
BL0O00070
BLP00260
BLK01976
BLG00573
BLK00633
BLN00217
BLD00062
BLR00098
BLA00596
BLM01141
BLV00425
BLK01443
BLS02977
BLP00972
BLM00411
BLI00188
BLR00258
BLV00480
BLV00551
BLK00161
BLJ00044
BLP00013
BLA01653
BLP00607
BLA00163
BLN00424
BLA01587
BLB00225
BLC00085
BLB00351
BLK01744
BLN00543
BLA01094
BLM00118

Name
Kanwal Nair
Naik Bipinkumar
Oriental Bank Of Commerce
Pohumal Kewalram Daswani
Kavita R Thakkar
Gunvanti Nand Keswani
Krishan Kumar Agarwal
Naresh Kumar Soni
Darshan Kumar Kukreja
Raghunath Rai Budhraja
Asha Talwar
Madhuri Arora
Vimla Ahuja
Krishan Chanda
Subhash Bajaj
Pessumal Vassumal
Manjit Kaur
Indar Pal Malhotra
Rajiv Kumar Chhabra
Vinod Kumar Dhawan
Virinder Kumar Batra
Kamala Ramachandran
Jagdish Lal Mehta
P Malleswara Rao
Archana Prajapat
Pritam Singh Bhatia
Amar Nath Jindal
Niranjan Dayal Gupta
Anita Saxena
Bhagwani Devi
Chander Parkash
Bharatiben Jivanlal Shah
Kirtida K Somani
Narottambhai Ambalal Patel
Asha Suresh Tandon
Madhuben Natverlal Patel

Page No0.01/05

Details of shareholders as on 30" November 2016 who have not
claimed dividend amounts for a period of 7 (Seven) consecutive
financial years from 31° March 2009 to 31°' March 2016

Shares
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BLP01057
BLN01132
BLS02327
BLV00614
BLJ00878
BLK01330
BLS01209
BLJ00999
BLA00206
BLL00196
BLM01006
BLM01504
BLK00561
BLP01519
BLM02180
BLS03465
BLN00083
BLC00699
BLC00700
BLU00249
BLV01491
BLC00140
BLC00857
BLC00502
BLN00194
BLR01701
BLR01752
BLR01833
BLB00062
BLG00059
BLL00167
BLS01573
BLG00598
16907437
BLA01670
BLA01630

Pashabhai Ishvarbhai Patel
Naila Bipin Bhikhusha
Sardarsingh Amarsingh Gandhi
Vyankatlal Harilal Trivedi
Jayantilal Parikh

Kantaben Ntwarlal Thakkar
Sudhirbhai Ramanlal Shah
Jinesh B Shah

Amratlal Raichand Shah
Lilavati Mohanlal Dharia
Madhuri Prabhudas Mehta
Mehroo Keki Pardiwala

Kishinchand Dhanrajmal Panjabi

Prabhavati Hiralal Shah
Madhukanta Thakorlal Pandya
Salma Kalvert

Nalini Nalin Thacker
Chandra Jethwani
Chandra Jethwani
Upendra Sheth

Varkha R Thadhani
Chandrakant Jamnadas Mirani
Canara Bank
Chandrakant Lukhmidass
Narendra Mehta
Ramniklal A Shah
Ramniklal A Shah

Rutty N D Patel

Badri Nath Srivastava
Gautam A Mehta

Leela Mehta

Sushila Srivastava
Gautam D Desai

Ranjana Bansal

Altafur Rehman Saifi
Aruna Praful Thakkar
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Details of shareholders as on 30" November 2016 who have not
claimed dividend amounts for a period of 7 (Seven) consecutive
financial years from 31° March 2009 to 31°' March 2016
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BLP00858
BLL00340
BLB01074
BLY00057
BLD00289
BLR00661
BLK01498
BLN01140
BLV00333
BLD00341
BLK00360
BLP00049
BLP01572
BLT00199
BLKO01156
BLS00527
BLP00345
BLV00215
BLR01535
BLD00130
BLP01478
BLG00406
BLMO02114
BLA00133
BLN01268
BLNO00113
BLS00897
BLT00402
BLU00131
BLV00335
BLK00200
BLA01484
BLM02019
BLS01343
BLR00128
BLP00081

Prasankumar Jivanlal Mehta
Lalita Madhusudan Bhat
Bharat Brahmbhatt

Yutta Maria Goretti Mascarenhas

Didimus I Lewis

Rashmi Sumant Shah
Kishindas Hinduja

Neves Agusta D'souza

Vijay Sharatkumar Edwankar
Dinesh Chandra

Kasturben Chhaganlal Ashar
Padma Devendra Shah

Priya Rajesh Shah

Thomas Sebastian Karingadail
Kavita Ghansham Jagasia
Shankarlal Dulahsingh Asrani
Pradip Narandas Mody
Veena Mahindroo

Rosita Aranha

Deepak Premji Gogri
Prabhakar D Jagtap

Garware Paints Limited
Mahalingam S

Alfred Francis Joachim Baptist
Nisha Pasricha

Nanda Purushottam Shrotri
Shrish Laxmidas Mehta

Tara Kanade

Usha Yashwant Yardi

Vijay Shripad Tambe
Kamlakar Nilkanth Kinkar
Anil S Sikchi

Mahendra Jain

Sunil Kumar Mishra

Raj Kumar Mishra
Pakeeraiah Potluri
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Details of shareholders as on 30" November 2016 who have not
claimed dividend amounts for a period of 7 (Seven) consecutive
financial years from 31° March 2009 to 31°' March 2016
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BLS01063
BLP00094
BLK01798
BLV00817
BLS00589
BLH00553
BLB00022
BLT00175
BLM01737
BLS00034
BLU00011
BLU00209
BLR01017
BLD00006
BLA00997
BLA01003
BLR01939
BLS03454
BLV01344
BLR01790
BLJ01057
BLV01433
BLS03060
10013627
BLA00964
BLK01835
BLV01199
BLS03615
BLR02115
BLS00117
BLT00321
BLN01254
BLR01417
BLS01089
BLV00003
BLK01391

Sree Hari Peri

Panchulal Dhuwalia
Kumud Misra

Venkata Subbarao Kodali
Shanti Raj Gopal

H K Thandaveswar

B V Jagannathan Bysani
T K Narayanan

M V Chandrasekhar

S Puttaswamy Gundasetty
Udyawar Sheshagiri Kamath
U Sheshagiri Kamath

R L Srinivasa Gupta

D N Radhakrishna Setty
Ahamed Mohamed Afinia
Ahamed Mohamed Afinia
R Manju Mutha

Susheela Devi

Vinay Cements Ltd

D Ravi Nagarajan
Johnson Selvaraj

Vijila ]

Suresh Kumar Bhaiya
Narayanan S

Al Meenakshi
Kameswari V' S

V Govindarajan

Shankar

Ramachandran S
Sambamurthy Jayaram

T K Sankar Rao
Nandagopal R

R Shanmuga Vadivu

Sriramavaradhan Krishnaswamy K

V Balakrishnamurthy
K P Ramaswamy
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Details of shareholders as on 30" November 2016 who have not
claimed dividend amounts for a period of 7 (Seven) consecutive
financial years from 31° March 2009 to 31°' March 2016
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Details of shareholders as on 30" November 2016 who have not
claimed dividend amounts for a period of 7 (Seven) consecutive

financial years from 31° March 2009 to 31° March 2016

145 BLB01135 Bharatkumar Jain 1
146 BLS03243 Sohanlal Munot 1
147 BLD00019 Daisy Verghese 25
148 BLS00130 Samuel Oommen 75
149 BLV00438 Vimla Ravilal 74
150 BLV01410 Vasan KN 50
151 BLM01902 M Kumar 25
152 BLM01938 M Narayanan 25
153 BLI00265 Indira V 50
154 BLB00246 Bhairavan N S 150
155 BLA01001 Ammukutty Achuthan 75
156 BLB00070 Baidya Nath Jha 37
157 BLK01656 Kailash Chandra Dhanuka 5
158 BLM01744 Mahesh Agarwala 1
159 BLS03680 Satindra Nath Roy 16
160 BLR00122 Raj Kumar Fitkariwala 74
161 BLL00393 Lynx Mutual Funds Ltd 50
162 BLS01725 Sumendra Nath Mitra 50
163 BLS02445 Surendra Kumar Jain 2
164 BLS00949 Siddhartha Bhadra 12
165 BLU00101 Usha Mukherjee 150
166 BLR00774 Ravindra Shivaram Naware 74
167 BLS01967 Shambhu Prasad Mukherjee 50
168 BLD00956 Dhani Devi Dugar 1
169 BLK00120 Kalipada Roy 74
170 BLT00232 Thothadri Srinivasaraghavan 100

Total 11,550

Individual communication has been sent to the last known address of the share-holders whose
names are mentioned hereinabove. The necessary advertisement was released in the Financial
Express (in English) and “Dinamani” (in Tamil) on 15t Dec’ 2016. The shareholders whose names
listed hereinabove are requested to contact the undersigned not later than 3 months from the
date of this notice to claim their unclaimed dividend amounts and the shares available against

their registered folios...

For Bimetal Bearings Limited

(Sd/-) K.Vidhya Shankar

1st December 2016 Company Secretary






